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A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

Seil Reifen Keulen

4,050 4,500 4,050

8,166 7,533 7,800

(1) (1) (1)

3,900 3,500 3,700

7,933 7,500 6,900

(2) (3) (13)

3,550 3,650 3,700

7,766 7,833 7,433

(5) (2) (6)

3,100 3,300 3,450

7,566 7,733 7,066 -0,05

(4) (4) (9)

3,450 3,200 3,000

7,400 7,233 -0,05 7,033

(3) (8) (7)

3,600 3,150 4,300

7,633 7,633 7,333

(7) (6) (3)

3,100 3,550 3,100

7,433 7,366 7,666

(8) (7) (5)

2,400 3,050 3,350

7,266 7,466 7,100

(12) (10) (11)

1,600 2,000 3,700

7,100 7,033 -0,10 7,066

(11) (19) (2)

2,250 2,700 3,400

6,733 -0,05 6,866 7,266

(14) (12) (4)

2,450 2,250 2,900

6,700 -0,10 7,066 6,633

(15) (9) (10)

3,250 3,100 2,950

6,166 6,833 6,100 -0,10

(13) (11) (23)

4,200 1,950 3,450

7,366 5,833 -0,20 6,733

(6) (34) (14)

1,900 3,000 2,750

6,600 6,533 6,800

(22) (17) (8)

1,450 1,450 2,300

6,866 7,300 6,433

(19) (14) (19)

2,750 2,500 2,000

7,033 6,900 6,133

(9) (13) (41)

2,400 1,350 2,350

6,766 6,433 -0,10 6,866

(10) (27) (22)

2,250 2,250 2,800

5,600 6,166 -0,05 6,600

(26) (16) (16)

2,000 2,200 3,900

5,733 -0,20 6,366 6,766

(30) (22) (12)

3,050

17,833

7,000

17,325

3,500

3,000

16,750

7,000

17,533

7,000

3,500

16,158

15,650

16,908

7,300

4,000

14,083
5,650

6,300

3,6004,350

2,400

15,841

16,800

16,916

4,000

19. Jacqueline Mieslinger
TSV Großdeinbach 1897 15,616

5,950 6,900

13,433

5,650 7,600

13,825 16,566

17. Luisa Dörnenburg
TSV Obernjesa 1922

18. Chantal Ebert
Mainzer TV von 1817 

16. Lena Thaens
BTS Neustadt

3,100 3,500

5,150 6,800

14,225 16,533
Christina Frank
TSV 1846 Nürnberg 

6,800

7,400

17,700
3,550

3,050 4,250

3,150

3,400

13. Christina Graf
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

14.

15,116
15. Maria Lang

TSV 1846 Nürnberg 
6,400

2,250

6,800

18,066
6,350

7,200

13,908

12. Franziska Hoffmann
TSV Obernjesa 1922

6,300

6,650

3,750

3,600

3,750 4,050

17,558
3,600

9.

7,100 7,000

17,058 16,900

10.

11.

Christine Farnik
ATSV Bremen 1860

Daniela Lauer
TV St. Wendel

Franziska Golling
TSV Gersthofen 1909 

3,000 4,100

16,675

3,200

15,525
6,100

15,558
6,250

2,600

17,316

7,300

7,050

3,500

7,750

17,316
4,300

17,966

4,000

18,216

7,000

17,866
3,1008. Saskia Strucksberg

TV Bochum-Brenschede
7,250 6,800

1,400

7. Laura Stecher
TSG Tübingen

6,800

3,700

6,8506,800

17,983
6,850

18,083
7,350

18,083

6,900

3,750 3,250

17,941

6,500

17,208
3,600

3,300

17,541

7,650

16,416

3,750

8,000

19,000

3,900

7,350

2,850

5. Maria Kaledenkova
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

6. Lieselotte Stöhr
TSG Tübingen

4. Kathrin Semko
Kieler TB Brunswik

7,500

18,791

7,050

18,116
7,150

19,933
3. Veronika Kraus

TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG 

2,850 4,150

1. Juliane Weigel
ATSV Bremen 1860 20,783

2. Janka Kühnler
ATSV Bremen 1860

3,700

7,350

50,749

49,024

48,074

48,041

47,515

47,141

46,365

48,882

48,458

55,907

55,140

54,666

54,149

53,015

51,332

50,949

50,840

56,083

7,850

19,608 19,175

20,100
8,100

19,891
4,750 4,450

7,700

D2 D2

60,774

D2

EE E

4,3504,800

8,600

6,550

17,300

7,000

17,858

3,050

17,691

8,200

17,591

17,833
7,100

3,750

7,550

18,808

3,900

16,058

1,900

6,150 7,150

15,816

2,900 3,450

4,000 2,600

6,950 6,450

14,758

3,2001,900 2,500
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22316 Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK) W 16+
           am 3.06 2009 in Frankfurt

1,750 2,950 3,500

6,100 7,433 6,066 -0,45

(31) (5) (40)

2,050 1,800 2,400

6,866 6,433 6,266

(20) (31) (26)

1,700 2,500 2,500

6,033 6,366 6,166

(28) (15) (29)

1,800 1,400 2,350

6,566 6,300 6,033

(21) (24) (38)

1,250 1,050 0,650

6,566 5,966 6,000

(16) (30) (43)

1,800 1,500 2,000

6,933 5,433 -0,40 6,266

(18) (43) (25)

2,200 2,750 2,200

5,800 -0,35 6,133 -0,05 6,433 -0,40

(29) (21) (31)

1,300 2,050 1,650

5,800 6,566 6,166

(39) (18) (35)

1,750 1,000 1,700

6,366 6,466 5,800

(23) (20) (48)

1,500 0,300 2,200

5,833 5,500 6,666

(34) (37) (15)

1,050 1,100 1,650

6,300 -0,20 6,066 -0,40 6,866

(32) (36) (17)

0,850 1,100 2,200

5,933 5,900 -0,05 6,700

(36) (29) (24)

1,750 0,600 1,100

6,500 6,066 -0,10 6,766

(17) (38) (46)

1,550 2,800 1,500

5,800 5,900 6,133

(33) (28) (34)

1,300 1,900 2,050

6,033 6,066 6,166

(38) (23) (45)

1,250 1,200 2,250

6,000 -0,90 6,433 6,666

(64) (25) (20)

0,800 0,700 1,850

5,333 7,000 6,566

(42) (26) (30)

0,800 1,700 2,600

5,966 4,833 6,366

(25) (47) (27)

0,500 1,000 2,100

5,400 -0,10 5,700 -0,20 6,700

(45) (41) (18)16,200
6,600

11,800

6,250 5,500

12,633

38. Lea Krauss
TV Lahr von 1846 13,425

37. Anna Shchegolevska
USV Jena 14,891

1,6501,900

5,300 6,700

5,850

13,916

14,641
5,450 6,850

12,108 15,075
6,250

2,600 2,900

16,041

3,0000,850

6,750

36. Bettina Schrickel
TSV Obernjesa 1922

15,133
4,60035. Linn Willamowius

Hanseturnverein Rostock 10,750
1,750

6,450

13,641

14,75012,925

34. Alba Bermudez Orozlo
C.G.R. ATLETICO - ESQUIVIAS

5,250

12,758

14,458
1,900

32. Sara Stiscia
TSV Schmiden

33. Theresa Pliet
Bonner TV 1860

2,500

5,000

13,566

6,200

16,291
7,250

31. Lorena García Galan
C.G.R. ATLETICO - ESQUIVIAS

5,600 6,750

12,833 14,725

30. Jana Schik
TSV Ötlingen 1895

29. Nadja Diewald
SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

28. Nadine Campos
TSV München 1860 

12,858 13,675
6,7504,950

15,516

5,700

Klaudia Domagalski
TG 1846 Worms 

27. Melissa Kilby
TSV Mommenheim 03

25. Katrin Rössler
SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

26.

6,500

5,600

14,716

24. Juliane Farnik
ATSV Bremen 1860

23. Michelle Sailer
TV Augsburg 1847 

2,750

5,800

15,341
3,000

5,500

14,16613,300 18,158
7,5005,800

13,358

6,850

6,000

3,150

1,650 3,150

15,158

15,575
6,300

14,666

15,475

6,650

2,650

3,400

5,800

5,350 7,000

14,966

22. Julia Rodenhäuser
TV Ober-Ramstadt

6,850

3,250

13,558 16,666

20. Ann' Sophie Fischer
TSG Tübingen

3,70021. Anika Mohrholz
TSV Schwerin

2,350

6,000

5,900

14,391

15,066 14,633

13,925

3,600

5,450

3,350

6,350

15,416

13,375
5,350

3,000

5,800

14,208

1,800

6,350

5,500

2,750

3,500

5,750

14,558

2,650

2,650 4,100

3,600

2,950

1,200 2,600

12,750

7,450

2,700

1,400

5,500

3,200

6,300

15,275

1,750

3,300

2,550

13,666

3,150

7,000

15,591

6,700

5,650 6,200

1,850

15,658

14,191 15,841

13,450

13,275 13,716
6,050

2,450

3,350

2,500

2,000

6,400

2,600

3,600

3,650 2,7502,300

5,800 7,050

3,250

2,800 3,000

16,391
5,450 7,000

1,700

41,924

41,824

41,440

41,425

43,532

43,407

43,399

43,282

43,133

42,507

42,133

41,990

45,040

44,940

44,649

44,107

43,932

43,666

45,624

2,800

3,300

16,866

1,050 3,500

www.kobabe.de/rsg

03.06.2009, 16:59 - 2 / 5



D1 D1 D1

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

Seil Reifen Keulen

D2 D2 D2

EE E

22316 Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK) W 16+
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3,150 2,000 1,700

5,766 5,633 -0,20 5,666

(24) (39) (50)

4,300 1,750 2,000

5,666 -0,05 5,233 6,233 -0,05

(27) (46) (38)

0,550 1,100 2,100

5,200 -0,05 6,733 -0,40 7,166

(66) (32) (21)

1,350 2,900 2,350

5,300 5,233 6,033

(54) (33) (33)

1,150 1,000 1,350

6,300 5,700 -0,05 6,000 -0,30

(40) (40) (51)

1,150 0,600 1,350

5,200 -0,05 5,700 6,266

(51) (50) (36)

0,950 0,900 1,550

5,166 5,633 4,900 -0,10

(50) (35) (70)

1,200 1,400 1,200

5,366 5,500 5,400

(43) (48) (59)

0,900 2,300 2,000

5,400 4,700 -0,40 6,333

(49) (75) (28)

0,300 0,800 1,300

4,933 5,233 6,466 -0,10

(63) (52) (42)

1,600 1,150 1,100

4,600 4,700 5,500

(46) (48) (58)

0,700 0,600 2,000

4,966 4,533 -0,30 5,800

(65) (56) (37)

0,650 1,250 2,150

4,066 4,966 5,933

(88) (42) (32)

1,550 0,600 1,100

5,900 4,400 5,200

(37) (73) (52)

1,200 1,200 1,700

5,266 4,533 6,033 -0,10

(48) (54) (54)

0,300 1,300 2,300

6,033 4,933 -0,05 6,300 -0,55

(41) (71) (56)

1,300 0,500 1,150

4,900 5,300 5,366

(56) (51) (61)

1,000 0,550 0,950

5,400 4,700 5,800

(52) (69) (49)

2,000 1,400 1,950

5,300 -0,05 4,233 5,200 -0,05

(35) (72) (66)

57. Kim-Maria Hinrichs
TSV Schwerin

1,700

5,850

13,25011,625 10,800
3,200 2,250

56. Susanne Fehr
TV St. Wendel

4,850 4,550

12,150
1,750 2,550

5,400

11,225 12,341

1,950 1,300

4,700 5,95055. Ines Niedermeyer
TUS Ricklingen 1896 

54. Angelika Berg
TuS Friedrichsdorf

4,8005,700 4,450

12,57512,708 10,608

1,750

11,783
4,750 6,150

12,833

5,900

53. Maren Günzel
TUS Ricklingen 1896 

5,400

11,716

1,300

3,0002,60052. Christin Fuchs
TSV Schwerin

2,000

13,150
5,100 4,450

12,775 10,450

14,275
2,600

14,508
6,200

50.

1,000

4,750

51. 3,600Christina Kopp
TSG 1885 Wiesloch 

4,700 5,850

Annika Suhr
Rendsburger TSV 1859 11,533

5,650

8,491
6,500

13,416

10,716
2,650

49. Caroline Pfalzgraf
TSV Graben 1901 

5,300

11,775

2,350

12,450

2,6503,350

14,833

5,100

3,550

6,200

11,700

5,100

3,95047. Eileen Grasel
TV v. 1912 Verl 

48. Kathrin Marterior
Rendsburger TSV 1859

10,275
5,200

5,650

12,450
2,6001,300 1,750

Christiane Bils
TSG 1885 Wiesloch 

2,000

11,991 12,450
46. Anja Kasper

TG Münster 1862
5,150 5,250

13,758
5,150 6,300

11,900
5,250

11,691

44. Antonia Neumann
USV Jena

2,750

2,050

5,250

11,675 12,275

1,800

1,80045.

43. Laura Thiesbrummel
TuS Friedrichsdorf

5,8505,350

12,725

1,000

13,450

5,900

14,483

6,050

2,500

13,200

1,950 2,70042. Sina Marie Maier
TV Bochingen 11,500 13,933

4,550 5,900

10,625 13,958
41. Lisa Schackelat

TSV Schwerin
4,000 5,750

2,400 2,650

15,991
6,200

5,900

14,208

2,250

5,350 5,350

1,550 1,75040. Anna Orlova
TSCE Dortmund 1848/95

1,80039. Claudia Trinh
TSV Schwerin

5,800

14,091

3,400

13,216

2,800

13,483

1,150 2,650

1,750

1,650 1,250

2,200 1,000

10,758 12,058
5,150

13,941

2,250

12,525

6,350

1,300 2,700

6,250

14,291
5,050

1,600

2,200

3,150

2,150

1,950

2,750

5,250 5,700

13,791 12,683

36,415

36,375

36,332

35,891

35,716

35,675

35,533

37,349

36,891

36,808

36,757

36,750

36,524

40,790

40,682

40,574

39,916

39,375

38,241

2,250

2,000

5,000

12,850
4,450

10,508
5,200

12,175
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22316 Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK) W 16+
           am 3.06 2009 in Frankfurt

0,750 0,600 1,350

5,766 4,833 5,833

(53) (58) (55)

0,500 0,500 2,050

4,966 -0,05 5,400 5,666

(68) (55) (46)

0,500 0,700 0,800

5,333 5,033 6,166

(55) (57) (63)

1,000 2,000 1,900

5,066 5,100 4,900

(67) (45) (75)

0,200 0,900 1,100

5,000 4,600 5,333

(58) (59) (60)

1,500 1,000 1,800

5,200 4,533 5,033

(44) (61) (72)

0,850 0,700 1,550

4,866 4,933 5,166

(61) (62) (61)

0,750 0,600 0,800

5,266 5,233 4,600

(59) (44) (87)

0,600 0,450 1,250

4,666 4,766 5,700

(77) (70) (53)

0,450 1,300 1,350

4,266 4,700 5,466

(86) (53) (57)

1,100 1,000 1,300

4,800 4,633 5,000 -0,10

(60) (62) (80)

0,650 0,300 0,750

4,966 4,900 -0,40 5,100 -0,15

(57) (74) (76)

0,550 0,300 0,700

4,766 4,166 6,600

(75) (88) (44)

0,950 0,400 0,750

5,000 4,466 -0,05 5,233

(62) (79) (73)

0,650 0,450 0,650

4,833 3,866 5,466

(74) (80) (64)

1,250 0,600 1,950

5,366 4,233 -0,40 5,400

(47) (87) (71)

0,200 0,500 0,950

4,700 4,966 5,233

(72) (60) (82)

1,350 0,900 0,700

4,900 -0,15 4,700 5,200

(73) (68) (81)

0,500 0,350 1,250

4,600 4,766 5,433 -0,05

(83) (67) (67)

75. 3,950 4,800

76. Jessica Litke
TSV 1846 Nürnberg 

1,050 2,000

3,550 5,100

4,650

1,500Kathrin Fink
Tanz u. Gymn. Gr.Zimmern

8,925 11,041

1,900

11,02510,125

2,700

11,216

1,700

4,450

11,008
1,950

10,900
4,500

73. Sophie Nowack
TV Borken 1922 

1,400

5,100

74. Sara Melina Rauschning
Rendsburger TSV 1859 10,200

4,700

1,250

12,241
Marlena Marschall
Rendsburger TSV 1859 10,108 10,141

5,500

1,900

1,350 1,250

1,90071.

4,200

1,500 2,200

4,95072.

Lisa Brunner
TV Fürth 1860 

70. Daria Rozenbaum
USV Jena

11,65810,775

1,300 2,400

4,650 4,600

10,166
4,850

1,600

6,050

13,800
4,150

10,016 8,916

5,250 4,600

0,900

11,216
1,750

4,100

69. Charlotte Rossdam
Rendsburger TSV 1859 10,350

5,500

11,500

1,3501,350 2,200

12,025
3,800 6,000

1,350 2,600

4,900 4,70068. Angelika Döring
TG Münster 1862 11,13310,925

10,641
4,850

1,400

1,350

8,566

0,550

66. Leonie Pagnotta
TV 1894 Isselhorst

3,900

9,566

67. Christina Paulke
TV Erlenbach a.M. 

3,950

9,700

11,133

65. Dagmar Kaiser
TV Laufenburg-Rhina 1898 

4,650

1,700

11,141
1,600

2,750

6,300

1,900

2,250

12,958

63.
11,158

2,500

4,950 4,90064. Alina Twelker
TV v. 1912 Verl 10,841

1,200

Carolin Klecka
TSV Graben 1901 11,950

2,300

4,850 4,750

62. Sophie Aßfalg
Mainzer TV von 1817 11,200 11,325

5,0004,700

2,800 2,550

61. Sandra Möhrle
TV Bochingen

2,450

1,550

11,358 11,433
5,450 5,30060. Nicole Horn

TV Borken 1922 

5,250Mira Siegmund
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 

0,700 1,400

4,850

0,650 1,500

58.

5,200 5,200

12,583

10,366 13,566

1,850

5,950

58. Eva Jung
TuS Friedrichsdorf

32,050

32,049

33,066

32,732

32,599

32,490

35,532

35,082

32,474

32,424

34,791

34,315

33,799

33,307

33,132

33,108

34,991

34,908

35,532

4,150 5,300

10,491

1,550 3,050

4,900

11,600

1,150 2,000

11,616 11,333

1,750

4,950

12,291

12,925
4,500

2,800

11,575

5,100

12,383

2,000

1,500

5,400

12,341

4,500

11,683

2,250

5,650

13,100
2,000

5,400

1,600

4,700

11,050

12,541

9,008
4,700

11,70011,766
4,250

1,050

5,550

12,083
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0,600 0,600 1,100

4,700 4,366 -0,40 5,366

(71) (80) (78)

1,350 0,650 0,900

4,666 4,700 5,366

(70) (82) (83)

0,550 0,600 1,700

5,000 -0,05 4,166 5,766 -0,10

(78) (84) (68)

0,500 0,400 0,900

4,433 -0,35 4,666 4,933 -0,40

(76) (64) (86)

0,550 0,200 0,900

4,766 -0,10 4,266 -0,40 5,366

(69) (90) (69)

0,250 0,450 0,600

4,400 4,500 5,166

(79) (66) (85)

0,600 0,800 1,200

4,133 4,533 5,400

(89) (65) (74)

0,550 0,600 1,000

4,133 4,266 5,466

(85) (86) (64)

0,350 0,550 1,100

4,466 -0,20 4,233 5,000

(86) (77) (84)

0,300 0,300 1,300

4,033 -0,30 4,333 4,833 -0,05

(91) (76) (79)

0,300 0,350 0,550

4,200 4,666 -0,40 4,433

(82) (78) (88)

0,550 1,050 0,750

4,166 3,800 -0,60 5,533

(84) (91) (77)

0,300 0,400 0,600

4,466 3,933 4,333

(80) (85) (90)

0,200 0,150 0,400

4,466 4,433 4,733 -0,30

(80) (83) (91)

0,200 0,200 0,200

4,000 4,033 -0,10 4,666 -0,05

(90) (89) (89)

91. 3,550 4,050

4,500

0,150Sabine Kossmann
TB Rauxel 1892 

1,650

9,0417,725

1,550

9,783

1,050

3,300

8,458
0,550

8,908
4,050

1,150

4,150

90. Jana Tegethoff
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 9,091

3,950

Annika Raschke
Mainzer TV von 1817 8,791

89. Lena Henze
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 

4,100

1,80087.

3,550

1,600 1,250

3,75088.

Lena Lößlein
TV Fürth 1860 

8,100

86. Sera Brachmann
TV v. 1912 Verl 

2,050

9,4588,975

0,550 1,300

4,350 4,850

10,191

7,558 10,258

3,750 4,600

0,450

4,7503,450

85. Alina Niedergassel
TV 1894 Isselhorst

0,750 2,200

8,566

83. 3,500 4,950

84. Jana Rieke Joachim
TV v. 1912 Verl 

0,800 1,650

3,850 3,900

5,400

0,650Julia Behrends
TV v. 1912 Verl 

8,658 9,291

2,350

11,6258,258

1,850

11,050

1,400

4,600

10,766
1,750

11,058
4,750

0,600

4,800

82. Vivian Tan
TG 1846 Worms 9,125

4,300

Lena Bejenar
TSV Mommenheim 03 9,583

81. Josefine Hugel
SG Platjenwerbe 1910 

4,600

1,10079.

4,400

1,700 1,500

5,45080.

Elisabeth Ludwig
USV Jena

11,066

78. Luzie Herkommer
TSV Großdeinbach 1897

1,800

12,0669,500

0,750 1,900

3,900 4,750

9,766

10,266 10,125

4,200 4,750

1,150

4,2004,350

77. Melanie Hoffmann
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 

2,050 2,250

10,225

30,941

30,190

28,624

28,374

27,507

27,332

25,674

29,699

29,174

31,732

31,357

31,332

31,132

31,123

30,941

10,141
4,500

1,900

1,000

11,366

4,650

10,966

10,483

1,800

4,600

1,200 1,9002,000

8,866
5,150

11,91610,341
3,900

2,350

5,100

12,241

10,208
4,300

2,150

1,250

10,925

5,300

11,358

11,483

1,650

4,750

0,650 0,7501,650

9,408
4,000

9,0089,091
4,450
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